- ‘[:KI.EN[IAHS (éheICKSc;)ayable to $20 Off plus Free Standard Shipping on orders over $100
alendars.com
. Promo Code: WINTER
Billing Address: A
Shi pping Address: (If different than billing address)
Name: Multiple shipping addresses require an order form for each address.
Each order will be subject to its own shipping and handling charges.
Address: Apti#:
Name:
City: State: Zip:
Address: Apti:
Telephone:
City: State: Zip:
E-mail Address:
[ Yes! Sign me up for LANG exclusive emails! Telephone:
Item # Product Name Qty Price Each Subtotal
Subtotal
Payment Information Promo Code WINTER
All catalog prices stated in U.S. dollars. Payment must accompany all orders. U.S. funds only. Please check on LANG.com or call for international Processing Fee $3 oo
shipping rates. Please do not send cash. Single check per order payable to Calendars.com. Tax rates below are estimates based on state default (See payment information) .
tax rate. Returned checks are subject to a $30 processing fee. For your personal security, please place all credit card orders on LANG.com or call Shipping
our customer service team at 800.967.3399. Inventory not guaranteed for check and money orders. For payments made by check or money order,
$3.00 processing fee will be applied to your total. Sales Tax
[] Check #: [[] Money Order Grand Total

*Sale Ends December 31, 2024. The $20 Off and Free Standard Shipping discount
is valid only on purchases with a subtotal of $100 or more at www.LANG.com. Enter
WINTER at checkout. Free Shipping applies to Standard Shipping within the 48
contiguous United States and APO/FPO addresses only. Offer may not be combined
with other discounts and is not valid on previous purchases. Exclusions may apply.
LANG and Calendars.com reserve the right to substitute or cancel offers at any time.

Returns & Exchanges: If you are not completely satisfied with your purchase,
we offer a 30-day, money-back guarantee, or you may exchange the item for
an item of equal or lesser value. Shipping charges are not refundable. Contact
our Customer Service team at 800.967.3399, or visit returns.Calendars.com for
additional return policy information, or if your item is damaged, incorrect or
defective.

Sales Tax A0p 70 YOUR ITEM TOTAL

Excluding Shipping

U.S. Shipping & Handling Charges
Expect delivery 5 to 7 business days after shipping.

AL 10.00%
AR 9.75%
AZ 7.15%
CA 7.75%
co 7.75%
cT 6.35%
DC 6.00%
FL 7.00%
GA 6.00%
HI 4.70%
IA 6.00%
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6.00%
6.25%
7.00%
9.50%
6.00%
9.95%
6.00%
5.50%
6.00%
6.88%
5.95%

7.00%
7.25%
7.50%
7.00%
6.63%
7.75%
8.38%
8.00%
7.50%
8.65%
6.00%
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9.00%
6.50%
9.75%
8.25%
7.25%
6.00%
6.00%
10.25%
5.50%
7.00%
6.00%

Type of Item Shipping Cost | Each Add'l
for First [tem Item

Calendars (lower 48 states, APO/FPQ) 96.99 $0.99

Calendars (AK/HI, US Territories) $8.99 $2.99

Games, Toys, Puzzles and Gifts

(lower 48 states, APO/FPO) $9.99 $1.99

Games, Toys, Puzzles and Gifts

(AK/HI, US Territories) $13.49 $2.99

Order shipping to International, AK, HI, and US territories do not qualify for

shipping promotions.

3 Easy Ways
To Order

By Mail
Calendars.com
Attn: LANG Order Processing
6411 Burleson Rd.
Austin, TX 78744
Make checks payable to
Calendars.com.

Online
LANG.com

By Phone
800.967.3399

Monday - Friday, 8am - 5pm CST
Call for holiday hours



