



Billing Address:

Checks	payable t	to
	dars.cor	

ddress: elephone: mail Address:	AF		Multiple shipping addresses re Each order will be subject to its Name: Address: City:	dress: (If different than billing address) resses require an order form for each address. rect to its own shipping and handling charges. Apt#:			
	up for LANG exclusive emails.		Telephone:				
Item#		Product Name		Qty	Price Each	Subtotal	
					Subtotal		
Payment Informat	tion				Promo Code	WINTER	
All catalog prices stated in U.S. dollars. Payment must accompany all orders. U.S. funds only. Please check on LANG.com or call for international shipping rates. Please do not send cash. Single check per order payable to Calendars.com . Tax rates below are estimates based on state default				Processing Fee (See payment information)	\$3.00		
tax rate. Returned checks are sub	bject to a \$30 processing fee. For	your personal security, please place	e all credit card orders on LANG.cor	n or call	Shipping		
our customer service team at 80 \$3.00 processing fee will be appl		nteed for check and money orders.	For payments made by check or mo	oney order,	Sales Tax		
Check #:		Money Orde	r		Grand Total		

*Sale Ends December 31, 2024. The \$20 Off and Free Standard Shipping discount is valid only on purchases with a subtotal of \$100 or more at www.LANG.com. Enter WINTER at checkout. Free Shipping applies to Standard Shipping within the 48 contiguous United States and APO/FPO addresses only. Offer may not be combined with other discounts and is not valid on previous purchases. Exclusions may apply. LANG and Calendars.com reserve the right to substitute or cancel offers at any time.

Returns & Exchanges: If you are not completely satisfied with your purchase, we offer a 30-day, money-back guarantee, or you may exchange the item for an item of equal or lesser value. Shipping charges are not refundable. Contact our Customer Service team at 800.967.3399, or visit returns.Calendars.com for additional return policy information, or if your item is damaged, incorrect or defective.

Sales Tax ADD TO YOUR ITEM TOTAL							
Exclud	ding Shipping						
AL	10.00%	ID	6.00%	MS	7.00%	SC	9.00%
AR	9.75%	IL	6.25%	NC	7.25%	SD	6.50%
AZ	7.15%	IN	7.00%	ND	7.50%	TN	9.75%
CA	7.75%	KS	9.50%	NE	7.00%	TX	8.25%
co	7.75%	KY	6.00%	NJ	6.63%	UT	7.25%
CT	6.35%	LA	9.95%	NM	7.75%	VA	6.00%
DC	6.00%	MD	6.00%	NV	8.38%	VT	6.00%
FL	7.00%	ME	5.50%	NY	8.00%	WA	10.25%
GA	6.00%	MI	6.00%	OH	7.50%	WI	5.50%
HI	4.70%	MN	6.88%	OK	8.65%	WV	7.00%
IA	6.00%	MO	5.95%	PA	6.00%	WY	6.00%

U.S. Shipping & Handling Charges Expect delivery 5 to 7 business days after shipping.

\$20 Off plus Free Standard Shipping on orders over \$100 Promo Code: WINTER

' '		
Type of Item	Shipping Cost for First Item	Each Add'l Item
Calendars (lower 48 states, APO/FPO)	\$6.99	\$0.99
Calendars (AK/HI, US Territories)	\$8.99	\$2.99
Games, Toys, Puzzles and Gifts (lower 48 states, APO/FPO)	\$9.99	\$1.99
Games, Toys, Puzzles and Gifts (AK/HI, US Territories)	\$13.49	\$2.99

Order shipping to International, AK, HI, and US territories do not qualify for shipping promotions.

3 Easy Ways To Order



By Mail

Calendars.com Attn: LANG Order Processing 6411 Burleson Rd. Austin, TX 78744 Make checks payable to Calendars.com.



Online LANG.com



By Phone 800.967.3399

Monday - Friday, 8am - 5pm CST Call for holiday hours